

Attention Dog Owners: Please make sure that your dog is on a leash!



- August 4-11, 2017 rabies vaccine baits are being distributed across Allegheny County, especially in parks.
- Although these baits will not harm your dog, if they eat too many they can get an upset stomach and/or diarrhea.
- Please avoid contact with these baits.
- Use a latex glove or plastic bag if the baits must be moved.



More information about the baits and the project can be found here: http://www.achd.net/raccoon/
If you have any questions or concerns about the baits or vaccine, please call 1(800)-722-6725. If you have questions about the baiting process, please call (412)-350-4046. Thank you for your understanding and cooperation.